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Add Markdown Tables to the search database
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Status: Closed

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Oleksandr Ivanov
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/23/2024
06/23/2024
100%

0:00 hour
1:00 hour

Description

In the first version of search engine the only Paragraph and Controlled Paragraph entities were indexed. After that the lits were

added.

It would be good add the tables to the search database as well.

Subtasks:
CodeTask # 115: Add Markdown Tables to the search database

Closed

History

#1 - 06/23/2024 11:34 AM - Oleksandr Ilvanov

- Status changed from New to In Progress

#2 - 06/23/2024 11:35 AM - Oleksandr Ilvanov
- Subtask #115 added

#3 - 06/23/2024 08:46 PM - Oleksandr lvanov

- Status changed from In Progress to Closed
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